
C O L L E C T I O NC O L L E C T I O N



The Premium Ceramic Brand Par 

Excellence, With Products Conspicuous 

For Their Elegance And Sophistication, 

Based On Cutting-edge Technology And 

Modern Design. A Brand With A Forward 

Looking Philosophy And Strong Emphasis 

On Innovation And Design. we Build On 

Our Experience As Manufacturers And 

Keen Interest In Progress, Redefining 

Ourselves To Keep Up With The Times. 

with Products More Versatile Than Ever 

Before Thanks To Our New Formats, 

Finishes And Textures, We Aspire To 

Create Exquisitely Desirable Products 

Truly Distinctive From All The Rest 

INTRO
     DUCTION



The ceramic era inspired the idea of the glossy collection,

which combines visual complexity the quality of the 

"aged" ornamental and the linear severity of the

geometric de-cows. Soft beige and gray tones,

a panel with a multi-layered floral pattern design

and water color stripes of decorative elements everything

is created to create a calm yet brightly individual

interior with interesting ac-cent parts.



TWICE THE
STRENGTH,
DOUBLE THE
ELEGANCE

Describe how these tiles can transform spaces with
their lustrous finish, contributing to a more elegant

and spacious feel.

Features

Fast
Color

Easy to
Clean

Fire
Proof

Water
Proof

Frost

Resistant
Uv

ResistantC O L L E C T I O N



WEAR
RESISTANT TO
FOOT TRAFFIC

DOESN’T REQUIRE
POST-INSTALLATION
TREATMENT

RESISTANT TO 
ACIDS AND 
DETETGENTS

SUITABLE FOR
UNDERFLOOR
HEATING SYSTEMS

EASY TO
INSTALL
AND DRILL

MAINTAINS
ITS BEAUTY
OVER TIME

GUARANTEES
CONSISTENT
SOLORS AND
VEINING

UNVEIL A
NEW ERA OF
TILES.
Showcase the range of colors and patterns available,
catering to diverse aesthetic preferences and interior
designs. Showcase the range of colors and patterns available,
catering to diverse aesthetic preferences and interior designs.



Frost
Resistant

Resistant to sudden
temperature changes

Colours Resistant
to UV eays

Fast colours smog-proof

Satin Resistant High Resistance
To Detergents

Moss and moud
resistant

Application

Restaurants Spa-Wellness Big projects

Children-friendly
spaces

Living Bathroom Kitchen

FEATURES



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Albito
Beige C O L L E C T I O N



Albito Beige



C O L L E C T I O N

Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Albito
Blue



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Albito
Choco C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Albito
Nero C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Atara
Beige C O L L E C T I O N



Atara Beige



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Atara
Brown C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Atara
Grey C O L L E C T I O N



Atara Grey



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Atara
Gris C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Classico
Brown C O L L E C T I O N



Classico Brown



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Classico
Grey C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Classico
Gris C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Classico
Nero C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Italian
Blue C O L L E C T I O N



Italian Blue



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Italian
Bronze C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Italian
Brown C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Italian
Gris C O L L E C T I O N



Italian Gris



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Italian
Ivory C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Italian
White C O L L E C T I O N



Italian White



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Libya
Blue C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Libya
Grey C O L L E C T I O N



Libya Grey



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Libya
Sepia C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Linear 
Brown C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Linear
Beige C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Linear
Choco C O L L E C T I O N



Linear Choco



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Linear
Grey C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Lynoc
Beige C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Lynoc
Grey C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Lynoc
Mud C O L L E C T I O N



Lynoc Mud



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Marbo
Brown C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Marbo
Nero C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Marbo
Ocean C O L L E C T I O N



Marbo Ocean



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Margrees
Beige C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Margrees
Blue C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Margrees
Grey C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Margrees
Ivory C O L L E C T I O N



Margrees Ivory



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Margrees
Silver C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Oscar
Brown C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Oscar
Grey C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Oscar
Gris C O L L E C T I O N



Oscar Gris



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Volkas
Beige C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Volkas
Brown C O L L E C T I O N



Volkas Brown



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Volkas
Mud C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Volkas
Nero C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Zebra
Beige C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Zebra
Blue C O L L E C T I O N



Zebra Blue



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Zebra
Brown C O L L E C T I O N



Glossy
Finish

600x
1200mm

Zebra
Gris C O L L E C T I O N
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